Profec T-stuk 45° PVC-U 160
mm lijmmof 6bar grijs
(0110279)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur grijs
Materiaal PVC-U
Verbinding lijmmof
Maat 160 mm
Werkdruk 6 bar

AFMETINGEN

L 245 mm
@Di-1 160 mm
@Di-2 160 mm
@Di-3 160 mm
Ct-1 173.5 mm
Cr-1 173.5 mm
3 45°
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